Rev. E
EXOcompact Ardo
Freely programmable controller
Small and compact controller with different types of
communication, with or without built-in display. An
EXOcompact Ardo unit can be used either as a stand-
alone unit or as part of a larger system.
User-friendly tools are available for flexible handling

Cable connection Screw terminal
Cable length ≤ 2400 baud: max 1000 m
4800…9600 baud: max 100 m
HMI data
Clock Yes
Display Built-in or/and external
Display type Backlit, LCD, 4 rows of 20 characters, international character set
Indication type LEDs
Material
Material, housing Polycarbonate, PC
This product carries the CE-mark. More information is available at www.regincontrols.com.
Models
Article TCP/IP RS485 M-Bus Display AIa DIa DIb UIa CIa AOa DOb Total I/O:s
XCA152W-4 1 1 - - 4 4 - - - 3 4 15
XCA152DW-4 1 1 - Yes 4 4 - - - 3 4 15
XCA153W-4 1 2 - - 4 4 - - - 3 4 15
XCA153DW-4 1 2 - Yes 4 4 - - - 3 4 15
XCA203W-4 1 2 - - 4 - 4 - 2 4 6 20
XCA282W-4 1 1 - - 4 8 - 4 - 5 7 28
XCA282DW-4 1 1 - Yes 4 8 - 4 - 5 7 28
XCA283W-4 1 2 - - 4 8 - 4 - 5 7 28
XCA283DW-4 1 2 - Yes 4 8 - 4 - 5 7 28
XCA283DWM-4 1 1 Yes Yes 4 8 - 4 - 5 7 28
Accessories
Article Description
BATTERY-4289 Replacement battery
FMCE Front mounting kit for one EXOcompact Ardo